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DESCRIPTION

SPC14785 - 10/25

Specifications

10N

e Metal construction with chrome plated and BN finish

STANDARD
e Comply with QB/T1560

e Chrome plated and BN finish pass AASS 24H grade 10

WARRANTY

e 5 years limited warranty except artificial damage and

chemicals erosion

Cynthia
Towel Ring

MODELS: ACC1704 Series

132mm

85mm

@57.5mm

@14mm

211.6mm
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